WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9O juin 2024 % | L %
DEPART 1 R <95
]
1A L, AL N
CORBEC CORALIE
0956742M
SAINT GAUDENS
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 111
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 167
4 10X 10 10 10 9 6 55 222
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 274
6 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 327
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 104
3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 159
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 214
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 270
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 328
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 328
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 4 Total points 655

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
]
2A v AL e
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 4 2 M 31 31
2 8 7 4 4 3 3 29 60
3 10X 10 8 7 6 3 44 104
4 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 139
5 9 6 6 6 3 2 32 171
6 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 209
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 96
3 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 143
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 187
5 9 8 7 5 4 2 35 222
6 10 8 6 4 4 4 36 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
2B Pavp p
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 93
3 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 140
4 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 177
5 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 217
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 261
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 97
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 143
4 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 182
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 228
6 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 530

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
3A 4L
HIOL CLEMENT
0046852B
LISLE SUR LA SORGUE
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 95
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 145
4 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 191
5 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 240
6 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 285
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 98
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 147
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 198
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 251
6 10 8 8 7 4 1 38 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 1 Total points 574

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
]
4A ® 4L F':EL
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 100
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 148
4 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 195
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 240
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 286
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 101
3 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 152
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 205
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 257
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 307
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 593

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
4B 4L
CHATELET AMANDINE
0016102C
TOURNEFEUILLE
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 5 3 2 38 38
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 85
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 136
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 182
5 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 222
6 7 6 6 5 5 2 31 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 39
2 9 9 9 7 5 3 42 81
3 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 127
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 166
5 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 211
6 8 6 6 5 3 3 31 242
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
5A 4 L
CHATELET VALENTIN
0962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 8 7 7 4 4 2 32 72
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 121
4 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 158
5 10 9 9 6 6 4 44 202
6 10 8 8 5 5 4 40 242
7 M M M M M M 0 242
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 4 2 35 35
2 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 81
3 10X 10 10 8 7 6 51 132
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 180
5 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 219
6 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 258
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 500

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. o
58 Pavr e
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
0919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 91
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 142
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 195
5 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 244
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 294
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 101
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 152
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 203
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 252
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 306
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X | 9 Total 10X = 2 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
5C A4 L
VENDRIES ESTEBAN
0027355J
TOULOUSE TAC
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 93
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 144
4 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 187
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 230
6 10 8 8 8 5 2 41 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 7 6 3 2 34 77
3 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 115
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 155
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 207
6 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
6A 4L
CHAMOND DIANE
0016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 36
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 83
3 9 9 6 5 5 3 37 120
4 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 164
5 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 206
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 252
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 90
3 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 127
4 9 9 8 5 4 3 38 165
5 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 207
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 502

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
6B 4L
MAURY EMELYNE
0003488S
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 M M M 21 21
2 9 6 4 4 4 M 27 48
3 9 8 5 5 M M 27 75
4 5 3 3 3 M M 14 89
5 8 7 7 6 1 1 30 119
6 7 6 3 2 M M 18 137
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 3 3 M M 16 16
2 6 5 5 2 2 1 21 37
3 5 5 4 4 3 1 22 59
4 9 6 6 5 5 3 34 93
5 7 6 6 5 4 3 31 124
6 10 8 6 6 2 M 32 156
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 156
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points PASK]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
]
7A ® 4L F':EL
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
0937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 45
2 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 88
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 144
4 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 188
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 238
6 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 287
7 M M M M M M 0 287
8 M M M M M M 0 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 95
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 145
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 201
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 251
6 9 9 9 7 5 3 42 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE

9O juin 2024
DEPART 1

7B

ROUGE DAVID

0739147W

SAINT GAUDENS

T2HCL

WLOY,

&G‘-?; @5‘
= | S, W
] 48
“:'-":?:'d'- 4,,‘?..‘:-'|l
ALk

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47

2 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 90

3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 134

4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 178

5 10X 10X 10 9 8 5 52 230

6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 282

7 M M M M M M 0 282

8 M M M M M M 0 282
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 282

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 39

2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 92

3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 145

4 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 193

5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 235

6 9 9 9 8 8 2 45 280
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
]
8A ® 4L F':EL
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
0677419A
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 88
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 136
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 187
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 236
6 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 278
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 8 8 8 6 4 3 37 88
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 135
4 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 184
5 10 10 9 9 7 4 49 233
6 9 7 7 7 7 2 39 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
8B 4L
CAUBIN JEROME
0817042P
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 102
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 146
4 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 194
5 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 241
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 43
2 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 81
3 9 9 9 7 6 2 42 123
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 167
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 217
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 264
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
]
8C ® AL e
CLERC NICOLAS
0040969G
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 33
2 8 8 6 5 4 2 33 66
3 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 104
4 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 145
5 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 184
6 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 226
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 4 3 2 30 30
2 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 69
3 10 9 8 8 4 4 43 112
4 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 154
5 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 195
6 8 7 6 5 5 2 33 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
9A AL
COUJOULOU ALBAN
0962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 5 5 43 43
2 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 83
3 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 124
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 163
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 207
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 3 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 90
3 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 132
4 10 9 7 7 5 3 41 173
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 225
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 524

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
.-":?F'- ; Fi:'?.-
9C AL
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 49
2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 90
3 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 131
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 176
5 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 215
6 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 259
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 91
3 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 140
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 185
5 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 230
6 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 530

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
10A Pavp p
CARPREAU MATHILDE
0945573X
MURET
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 91
3 10 9 8 6 4 M 37 128
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 177
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 221
6 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 266
7 M M M M M M 0 266
8 M M M M M M 0 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 92
3 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 140
4 10 10 8 8 8 5 49 189
5 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 230
6 10 7 6 6 6 5 40 270
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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LO
Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
10C PaL e
PRUVOST ANAELLE
0990706E
CASTRES
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 5 1 M 28 28
2 7 7 6 5 5 1 31 59
3 9 8 6 4 M M 27 86
4 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 126
5 9 7 6 4 4 M 30 156
6 10X 7 5 2 M M 24 180
7 M M M M M M 0 180
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 3 2 M 28 28
2 8 7 5 3 2 M 25 53
3 7 6 5 1 M M 19 72
4 7 6 4 3 M M 20 92
5 9 7 5 2 1 M 24 116
6 8 6 4 3 1 M 22 138
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 138
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 318

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. B
11A ? AL e
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 106
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 154
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 205
5 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 251
6 10X 10 10 9 9 6 54 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 102
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 153
4 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 204
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 254
6 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 304
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 304
Total 10+410X ~ 14  Total 10X 4 Total points ]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
11B ? 4L F':EL
ERIAU JEANCHRISTOPHE
0043091N
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 9 9 9 9 6 5 47 92
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 138
4 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 181
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 228
6 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 264
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 90
3 10X 10 8 6 6 5 45 135
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 183
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 233
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 545

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
11C Pavp p
VASSAL OLIVIER
0652561F
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 47
2 10 10 10 8 8 6 52 99
3 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 148
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 194
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 240
6 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 289
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 103
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 154
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 208
5 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 253
6 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
12A Pavp p
COSTE MICHEL
0619702P
TOURNEFEUILLE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 3 2 M 28 28
2 5 5 5 4 3 2 24 52
3 10X 8 8 5 M M 31 83
4 5 4 3 3 1 M 16 99
5 7 5 3 M M M 15 114
6 8 7 6 2 1 M 24 138
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 M M 26 26
2 7 6 6 5 5 1 30 56
3 8 8 7 6 5 1 35 91
4 6 6 5 4 2 M 23 114
5 10X 10 8 4 4 4 40 154
6 7 4 3 2 1 M 17 171
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 171
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 309

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
128 Pavp p
PERARDSANCHEZ LAURA
0039880Y
CUGNAUX
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 81
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 132
4 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 177
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 228
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 88
3 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 138
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 184
5 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 226
6 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
12C Pavp p
VASSAL FABIEN
0638324F
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 101
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 151
4 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 200
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 247
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 299
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 102
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 155
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 205
5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 253
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 305
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 3 Total points 604

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 1 R <95
. ]
13A PaL e
DOS REIS LAMY SARAH
0015324G
CUGNAUX
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 40
2 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 77
3 9 7 7 4 4 4 35 112
4 9 7 6 6 4 3 35 147
5 7 7 6 6 3 2 31 178
6 9 8 6 4 4 4 35 213
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 7 7 6 6 6 4 36 77
3 7 6 6 5 3 2 29 106
4 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 143
5 10X 10 9 9 6 6 50 193
6 8 8 7 7 5 1 36 229
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 442

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Toulouse TAC TAE . ity 3

9O juin 2024 % | L %
DEPART 1 R <95
A ]
13B favL p<
DURTETTE OLIVIER
0638505C
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 112
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 165
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 220
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 276
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 333
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 110
3 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 162
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 216
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 271
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 317
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 5 Total points 650

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 37
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 84
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 136
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 182
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 232
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 40
2 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 85
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 140
4 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 181
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 225
6 9 9 9 7 6 2 42 267
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 540
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CORBEC CORALIE
0956742M
SAINT GAUDENS
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 105
3 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 157
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 214
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 271
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 327
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 104
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 161
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 213
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 261
6 10X 8 7 7 7 7 46 307
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 11 Total points 634
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CORBEC BRUNO
0969608X
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 89
3 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 129
4 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 174
5 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 213
6 7 7 7 7 6 1 35 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 3 3 1 29 29
2 10 8 7 6 4 2 37 66
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 107
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 151
5 10 10 9 8 6 4 47 198
6 10 10 10 8 7 6 51 249
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 497
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NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 97
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 148
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 194
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 239
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 294
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 93
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 146
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 198
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 251
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 300
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 594
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DUCASSE ALEXANDRE
0733076X
FUMEL
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 94
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 144
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 193
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 244
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 100
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 152
4 10X 10 9 8 7 M 44 196
5 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 244
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 588
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ESPEU NATHALIE
0898019H
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 100
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 148
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 203
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 252
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 306
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 94
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 151
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 201
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 254
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 306
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X = 10  Total 10X 2 Total points
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JAMIN AURORE
0020351W
LUNION
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 6 5 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 90
3 9 8 7 7 1 M 32 122
4 8 8 7 6 5 1 35 157
5 8 7 6 5 5 2 33 190
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 4 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 6 1 42 89
3 9 9 8 7 3 M 36 125
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 169
5 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 215
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 260
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




WLOY,

Toulouse TAC TAE O o
9 juin 2024 % | L
DEPART 2 R <95
]
7A ® 4L F':EL
COUDERT TRISTAN
0016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 39
2 9 6 4 3 3 1 26 65
3 6 6 5 4 2 M 23 88
4 9 8 8 4 4 4 37 125
5 8 7 6 2 2 M 25 150
6 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 186
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 82
3 8 8 6 2 1 M 25 107
4 8 7 7 6 4 1 33 140
5 10 7 6 6 3 3 35 175
6 8 7 4 3 3 3 28 203
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 203
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 389
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RIGAULT CHARLOTTE
0761394C
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 96
3 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 141
4 10X 9 9 7 6 4 45 186
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 233
6 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 278
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 7 7 7 7 6 5 39 83
3 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 134
4 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 186
5 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 239
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 286
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 564
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GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 94
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 141
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 194
5 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 240
6 10 7 7 6 5 3 38 278
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 95
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 141
4 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 187
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 233
6 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 552
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0962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 83
3 10X 8 8 8 5 5 44 127
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 171
5 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 215
6 9 9 7 7 4 M 36 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 38
2 9 7 6 4 4 3 33 71
3 9 9 8 6 5 5 4V 113
4 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 154
5 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 197
6 9 7 5 5 2 1 29 226
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 477
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PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 4 4 2 35 35
2 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 75
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 126
4 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 164
5 10X 8 7 4 3 3 35 199
6 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 247
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 93
3 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 140
4 9 6 6 6 4 4 35 175
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 227
6 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 522
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BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 3 3 41 41
2 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 88
3 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 128
4 9 7 6 5 3 2 32 160
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 208
6 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 45
2 10 9 9 9 6 3 46 91
3 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 131
4 9 8 6 6 4 2 35 166
5 9 8 7 6 4 1 35 201
6 7 7 7 5 4 4 34 235
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 487
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DURTETTE OLIVIER
0638505C
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 112
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 169
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 224
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 277
6 10X 10X 10X 10 9 6 55 332
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 332
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 98
3 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 149
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 198
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 252
6 10X 10 10 10 10 10 60 312
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 10 Total points 644
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ROUGE DAVID
0739147W
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 94
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 137
4 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 178
5 9 9 7 7 4 2 38 216
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 42
2 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 88
3 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 137
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 189
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 235
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 551
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REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0874304F
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10X 9 9 9 8 4 49 97
3 10X 10X 10 9 7 7 53 150
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 199
5 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 245
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 156
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 209
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 264
6 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 316
Nb 10+10X 10  Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 316
Total 10+410X | 16  Total 10X 6 Total points ]
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LE GOFF LAURENT
0063739G
TOULOUSE TAC
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 109
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 7 56 165
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 221
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 275
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 168
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 223
5 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 276
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 333
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 12 Total points 663
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PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 104
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 159
4 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 211
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 263
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 317
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 105
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 157
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 212
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 266
6 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 9 Total points 633
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SCHILTZ CLAIRE
0037322T
BALMA
T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 92
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 135
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 185
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 234
6 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 95
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 140
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 194
5 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 242
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 291
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 573
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VENDRIES ESTEBAN
0027355]
TOULOUSE TAC
KHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 74
3 8 8 8 6 5 5 40 114
4 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 157
5 7 7 6 6 6 6 38 195
6 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 237
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 5 4 34 34
2 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 71
3 10 8 7 7 4 4 40 111
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 161
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 207
6 10X 10 9 7 5 M 41 248
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 485
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